Account# DBA

930002650
930002667
930002690
930002698
930002693
930002692
930002689
930002657
930002700
930002666
930002668
930002701
930002676
930002648
930002687
930002675
930002669

AJ ACUPUNCTURE CLINIC
AUTOMOBILE CARE
EXCALIBUR EXTRUSIONS
FRAMEWORK FITNESS
FREEVOICE

GREAT CLIPS

KNICK KNACKS

KTM ENTERPRISES, INC.
PCS LEASING COMPANY, LP
PHP ECOMMERCE

PLACENTIA ROUND TABLE WOMENS CLUB

SECURE SERVICES LLC
SREE SYNERGY, INC
SUN MEDICAL

SUZANNE HALILI, MA. CCC-SLP

SYNC HOME INSPECTIONS
TRANG PHUNU VIET/TPNV

Expiration date

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016
6/30/2016

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
6/30/2016

12/31/2016
12/31/2016
12/31/2016

Bus address
601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

376 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE B

110 E CROWTHER AVE
319 CAROLINA WAY

711 W KIMBERLY AVE

850 N ROSE DR STE B

120 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
600 S JEFFERSON ST STE B
1478 N KRAEMER BLVD
1331 GARTEN DR

901 N BRADFORD AVE

606 N LA MARR

201 E CHAPMAN AVE #22G
1275 N ROSE DR

1728 HERITAGE AVE

1617 SIERRA VISTA AVE .
731 SAN JUAN LN

Bus City, State
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5637
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1801
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6347
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4267
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4516
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3941
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2540
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6224

License status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(714) 312-5460

(619) 579-0520
(949) 532-2064

(714) 357-1586

(657) 201-9139
(714) 993-4560
(714) 356-4460
(847) 767-3139
(714) 637-1900
(714) 801-7730



