

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number
930002650	AJ ACUPUNCTURE CLINIC	12/31/2016	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	Active	(714) 312-5460
930002667	AUTOMOBILE CARE	12/31/2016	376 E ORANGETHORPE AVE STE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	
930002690	EXCALIBUR EXTRUSIONS	12/31/2016	110 E CROWTHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5637	Active	(619) 579-0520
930002698	FRAMEWORK FITNESS	12/31/2016	319 CAROLINA WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1801	Active	(949) 532-2064
930002693	FREEVOICE	12/31/2016	711 W KIMBERLY AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6347	Active	
930002692	GREAT CLIPS	12/31/2016	850 N ROSE DR STE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	
930002689	KNICK KNACKS	12/31/2016	120 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3327	Active	
930002657	KTM ENTERPRISES, INC.	12/31/2016	600 S JEFFERSON ST STE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 357-1586
930002700	PCS LEASING COMPANY, LP	12/31/2016	1478 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	Active	
930002666	PHP ECOMMERCE	12/31/2016	1331 GARTEN DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4267	Active	(657) 201-9139
930002668	PLACENTIA ROUND TABLE WOMENS CLUB	6/30/2016	901 N BRADFORD AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4516	Active	(714) 993-4560
930002701	SECURE SERVICES LLC	12/31/2016	606 N LA MARR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(714) 356-4460
930002676	SREE SYNERGY, INC	12/31/2016	201 E CHAPMAN AVE #22G	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	(847) 767-3139
930002648	SUN MEDICAL	6/30/2016	1275 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3941	Active	(714) 637-1900
930002687	SUZANNE HALILI, MA. CCC-SLP	12/31/2016	1728 HERITAGE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2540	Active	(714) 801-7730
930002675	SYNC HOME INSPECTIONS	12/31/2016	1617 SIERRA VISTA AVE .	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	Active	
930002669	TRANG PHUNU VIET/TPNV	12/31/2016	731 SAN JUAN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6224	Active	